FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Wednesday, 19 February 2025 at 7:52 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Riccarton Park - Wednesday, 19 February 2025

12:10 PM - TAB Southern Punters Challenge - 12 April Mdn (1600m)

13 TheBoss Lady 8/4: 2 2 2 Nov'23 04L 550 585 56.0
2:30 PM - Entain/NZB Insurance Pear| Series Mdn (1200m)

09 Montauk 12/7:0 11 Dec'17 57.0
5:01 PM - Racecourse Hotel & Motor Lodge (Bm65) (1600m)

02 RuleOf Law 9/3: 13 19 6 Mar'22 36L 600 580 595
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Fred
Factor

39

17

Months
Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

7.9

11.0

26.7

Factor

5.9

100 110

20.7

Trainer

Bullard

Rae

Bergerson

Jockey

Murray

Hemi

Moodley

Ag

3F

3F

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Warwick Farm - Wednesday, 19 February 2025

2:55PM - Hyland Race Colours (Bm72) (2140m)

08 Philipsburg 2/1: 60 7 4 May'22 42L 580 570 540
4:05PM - Proven Thoroughbreds (Bm72) (1000m)
01 Mabel 2/1: 36 8 7 Nov'23 22L 610 575 605

4:40 PM - Victor Ludorum First Yearlings (Bm72) (1400m)

05 Blazerro 5/1: 32 3 8 Nov 21 39L 59.0 60.5 59.0

02 Travolta 12/8: 8 6 5 Feb'14 43L 57.0 57.0 60.5
5:50 PM - TAB (Bm72) (1600m)

03 Wrathful 4/2: 10 6 5 Apr'23 34L 605 58.0 60.5
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Fred
Factor

0.3

51
7.0

15

Months Form BLP

Idle Score

113

14.1

16.1
18.0

125

13
12

Vaue Emerg

39

Factor

7.3

7.1

81
13.0

75

Trainer

Ponsonby

Bartley

Ible
Waller

Waller

Jockey

Costin

Wadick

Ford
Osmond

Evoy

Ag

G

6G
4G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Wt
Now

Fred

Factor

Sandown-L akeside - Wednesday, 19 February 2025

3:40 PM - Sportsbet Fast Form (Bm70) (3000m)

02 Highland Blaze 3/1: 31 6 2 May '23
5:25PM - ive > (Bm64) (1600m)

06 Electric Belle 2/1: 41 1 3 May ‘21

05 Superstock 2/1: 22 8 6 Aug '23
7:30 PM - Sportsbet Race Replays (Bm70) (1400m)

11 Nodachi 5/1: 19 9 10 May '23

01 Anilla 4/2: 24 10 4 Oct '23

0.1L

43L

4.5L

2.7L

0.6L

59.5 58.0
59.0 59.0
59.5 58.0
575 615
62.0 615
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59.0

59.0

59.5

575

62.0

-15

43

33

5.8

0.2

Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Idle Score

6.5

8.3

173

24.8

142

15

9.5

Factor

45

53

113

148

102

Trainer

Jackson

Goodwin

Kavanagh

Sutton

Hayes

Jockey

Madden

Lane

Childs

Lane

Kennedy

Ag



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race

3:55PM - Goolwa Central Meats Hcp (60) (1200m)

02 WineBarron 5/1: 14 1 3 May '23
4:30 PM - Strathalbyn Small Engines (Bm56) (2050m)

12 Anphina 2/1: 26 11 9 Sep '22

09 Wheels 2/1: 37 17 7 Mar 23

5:05PM - Sportsbet Set A Deposit Limit Hep (58) (1600m)

06 Punchin 2/1: 32 4 5 Nov '23
04 I'mKenny 2/1: 60 8 6 Aug '23
02 Enlist 2/1: 61 17 14 Oct '21
5:40 PM - Sportsbet Jockey Watch (Bm58) (1350m)

04 Frankel Star 2/1: 62 3 8 Apr 22
09 Tupoleu 2/1:35 6 3 Jul '22

01 Apache Star 6/3: 37 11 4 Nov '23
08 Tick Tock Boom 1/1: 54 12 3 May '20

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt

Strathalbyn - Wednesday, 19 February 2025

1.8L

10.7L

5.7L

4.7L
52L
7.7L

6.4L
0.4L
4.0L
111

59.0

56.5

57.0

60.0
55.5
56.5

62.0
59.0
60.5
55.0

Wt

57.5

60.0

56.5

56.0
58.5
59.5

60.5
575
575
56.0
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Wt
Now

60.0

56.5

575

58.5
59.0
59.5

61.0
58.0
63.5
58.0

Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Factor

14

134

5.7

0.4
10.3
12.4

45
-15
4.0
4.2

Idle Score

54

334

29.7

9.4
24.3
43.4

15.5

19.0
19.2

22

12

16
26

~N ok

85

Factor

24

24.4

22.7

4.4
183
294

75
45
15.0
16.2

Trainer

Hickmott

Carter

Justice

Boyce
Magro
Seyers

Seyers
Gower
Stokes
Theodore

Jockey

Pannell

Collett

Atkinson

Crowther
Milnes
Opperman

Chadwick
Toeroek
Doyle
Murtagh

Ag

9G
6G
7G
7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last

Last

: Wins Place Race

4:58 PM - Gordon's Gin (Bm85) (1100m)

01 Hardware Lane 2/1: 35 1 7

04 Kote 8/3:39 2 3

03 Kingston's Here 4/2: 26 3 5

02 Liquor 2/1: 14 7 6
5:33 PM - Lemsecco Plate (C4) (1100m)

02 Shalaman 3/2:23 5 1
6:10 PM - Barrier Reef Pools Hep (C5) (1700m)

06 Outburst 1/1: 32 9 4

Apr 22
Oct '22
Jan '22
Nov '23

Sep 22

Jun ‘20

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

I pswich - Wednesday, 19 February 2025

5.4L
0.8L
120
7.7L

2.0L

53.0 59.0
54.0 54.0
55.0 54.0
62.5 60.0
62.0

59.0 56.0
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Wt
Now

61.5
56.0
58.0
59.0

60.0

575

Fred Months Form

Factor

16.7
24
2.8

-1.6

-15

Idle Score

24.7

7.4
10.8
16.0

44

115

BLP Vaue Emerg

© N,

10.6

75

Factor

17.7
4.4
5.8

10.0

34

75

Trainer

Smerdon
Campton
Kendrick
Gollan

Thomas

Lakey

Franklin
Lang
Collis
Jones

Lloyd

Lang

Ag

5G

7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Belmont Park - Wednesday, 19 February 2025

7:10 PM - Racing WA Careersin Racing Hep (C3) (1300m)

02 Deep Speed 4/3: 28 4 4 Jul 21 33L 60.0 575 595
01 Alberich 2/1: 17 5 5 Nov'23 56L 585 56.5 605
8:30 PM - Quayclean (Rs0ly) (1400m)
03 Tinsnip 17/5: 47 2 9 Jun'21  7.0L 590 585 580
07 Top Of The Pops 8/4: 25 5 7 Jul '23 33L 585 540 57.0
01 Defending 2/1:34 8 1 Sep ‘22 59.5 62.0
10 Agass 6/3: 68 9 3 Dec'20 21L 57.0 585 54.0
08 Specia View 4/2: 40 10 2 Jan'23 10L 560 600 565
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Fred Months Form

Factor

Idle Score

9.0
15.6

16.8
10.6
10.9
12.9
16.5

BLP

10

o wN g

Vaue Emerg

44

Factor

Trainer Jockey
Morgan Gruddy
Pateman Dyson
Casey Palise
Gangemi  Gruddy

Pearce Johnston-Porter
Hyde Naught
Kerdey Fiore

Ag

5G

8G
5G
6G
9G
7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor e

Kolkata - Wednesday, 19 February 2025

8:30 PM - Jsk1 High Odds Handicap (2624m)
01 Clever Hans 11: 14 1 8 Aug'l2 115L 570 540 1320 674 764 75 68.4 Jaiswal Vaibhav 7G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Happy Valley - Thursday, 20 February 2025

12:40 AM - MaWan Hcp (C3) (1200m)

06 King Of Fighters 6/2:6 6 9 Sep'23 58L 57.0 595
1:15 AM - MaWan Hcp (C3) (1200m)

10 Giant Leap 4/2: 13 8 8 Jul '21 23L 555 57.0
1:50 AM - Kap Shui Mun Hep (C3) (1650m)

03 Hameron 2/1: 31 3 9 May'22 43L 58.0 56.0
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Wt
Now

56.0

57.0

Fred
Factor

7.0

23

20

Months  Form
Idle Score

22.0

183

14.0

BLP

15

10

10

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

13.0 Cruz

10.3 Yiu

50 Lui

Jockey

Avdulla

Thompson

Marquand

Ag

4G

4G

7G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Kempton - Thursday, 20 February 2025

5:00 AM - Unibet More Extra Place Races Handicap (Rider Restricted Race) (1540m)

04 Cosmic Force

22/7:6

3

3

Mar '20

0.2L 59.0

Wt
Now

540 133.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle
539

5:30 AM - Unibet Zero% Mission Restricted Maiden Stakes (GBB Race) (Div 1) (1540m)

01 Emerald Downs

1.0

10

Mar '12
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125.0

Form
Score

59.9

10.0

BLP Vaue Emerg

56

10.0

Factor

56.9

10.0

Trainer

Jockey

Boughey  Jakes

Souza

Larson

Ag

3G

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Hawkesbury - Thursday, 20 February 2025

1:20 PM - HRC Motel Hep (C1) (1000m)

06 Buffett 2/2:12 3 2 Oct '12 0.3L 585 59.5
5:40 PM - Clarendon Tavern (Bm64) (2000m)
02 Avion Fury 2/1: 30 3 8 May 21 7.2L 60.0 61.0

01 Adios Steve 2/1:33 6 5 Sep '22 5.8L 60.0 58.5
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Now

55.5

59.0
59.5

Fred
Factor

-1.3

7.2
42

Months
Idle

Form
Score

3.7

18.2
15.2

BLP Vaue Emerg

15

9.3

Factor

1.7

10.2
10.2

Trainer

Ball

Green
Mitchell

Jockey

Grima

Buckley
Lever

Ag

4G

8G
G



Tote Horse
: Wins

2:40 PM - Virbac (Bm62) (1750m)

01 Mission Phoenix 9/5: 30 7
3:15PM - Aurora Ozone Hotel Hep (54) (1750m)

07 Havaduel 2/1:58 5
3:50 PM - Dudley Wines (Bm62) (1050m)

01 NobleMagnate 2/1: 25 3

03 Jaazeb 4/2: 43 4
4:30 PM - Festival Hire (Bm52) (1360m)

02 Allusion 4/2: 54 13
5:10 PM - Wolf Blass (Bm58) (1215m)

06 RunAnd Tell 2/1: 50 5

03 Grinzinger Bishop 2/1: 25 7
5:55 PM - Sportsbet (Bm58) (1215m)

02 Storm The Fortress 2/1: 19 7

Score/Starts Barrier

Last

Place Race

Feb 23

Apr ‘23

Nov '22
Jan '23

Jan '19

Dec 21
Jun 22

Nov '22

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Kingscote - Thursday, 20 February 2025

24.6L

7.6L

171
51L

3.5L

5.4L
43L

5.8L

62.5 54.5
54.0 60.0
59.0 56.0
59.5 57.0
54.0 54.5
63.0 58.5
60.0 56.0
63.0 62.0
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Wt
Now

65.5

57.0

60.0
59.0

59.5

58.5
60.0

60.5

Fred Months Form

Factor

20.7

14.6

0.1
2.8

8.2

-1.6
12

31

Idle Score

37.7

26.6

7.1
12.8

26.2

8.4
10.2

16.1

BLP Vaue Emerg

30

21

6.6

Factor

27.7

196

31
6.8

212

34
8.2

10.1

Trainer

Noonan

Day

Healy
Caboche

Lynch

Lynch
Healy

Heady

Chadwick
Doyle

Potter
Price

Murtagh

Murtagh
Sit

Doyle

Ag

8G

9G

5G
6G

9G

6G
5G

5G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Place Race

Last Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Pakenham - Thursday, 20 February 2025

5:45PM - Sheen Panel Service Pakenham Mdn Plate (1200m)

01 Apres

1.0

7

6:45 PM - Next Payments (Bm64) (1200m)

01 Dio

7:15 PM - Sportsbet Mor e Places Hep (64) (2000m)

13 Hezafox

11:41

2/1:9

7

3

5

11

Feb'12
Mar'21  22L 615 58.5

May 20 20.2L 57.5 59.0
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Wt
Now

58.0

64.0

56.0

Fred
Factor

18

20.2

Months
Idle

Form BLP Value Emerg

Score

7.0

138

31

10.0

Factor

7.0

838

232

Trainer

Freedman

Andrews

Musgrove

Jockey

Lane

Pozman

Farley

Ag

2C

6G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last

Last Carried Win

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Geraldton - Thursday, 20 February 2025

6:10 PM - Good Luck To WA Breeders At 2025 Magic Millions Y earling Sales (Bm70+) (1100m)

04 Top Of The Pops 8/4: 25 3 7 Jul '23 3.3L
01 Bombay Style 4/2: 70 5 8 May '22 6.6L
05 Arnie'sBoy 9/3: 92 7 6 Jul '22 9.4L
8:30 PM - Happy 90th Birthday Paul O’Brien (Bm58+) (1400m)
13 Karlstad 4/2: 40 1 6 Nov'21  64L
09 Enticing 2/1: 51 3 3 Sep'22  03L

58.5 54.0
60.0 59.5
56.0 56.5
54.0 54.0
56.0 55.0

Page 13/19

Wt
Now

56.5
60.0
54.5

545
56.0

Fred Months
Factor

-1.8
6.2
8.6

6.8
-05

Form BLP Value Emerg

Score

8.2
19.2
21.6

138

14
14

12

4.8

75

Factor

12
11.2
15.6

7.8

Trainer

Gangemi
Martin
Maley

Anthony
Daly

Staples
Cooper
Derrick

Farrell
Turner

Ag

5G
9G
9G

G
7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Turffontein - Thursday, 20 February 2025

10:30 PM - Play Soccer 6, 10 And 13 Pinnacle Stakes (1094m)
07 Tchaikovsky 5/1: 38 1 3 Mar'18 0.2L 58.0

Win Wt
Wt Now
60.0 110.0
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner
Factor Idle Score Factor

42.2 46.2 45 43.2 Roux

Jockey

Brewer

Ag

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score

Turffontein - Friday, 21 February 2025

2:00 AM - Next Turffontein Racemeeting Sunday 23 February Fm 71 Divided Handicap (F & M) (1750m)
05 Sneak Preview 4/2: 17 2 2 Aug'22 12L 56.0 56.0 130.0 58.7 62.7
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60

Factor

60.7 Houdalakis Brewer

Ag

4F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Newcastle - Friday, 21 February 2025

3:55AM - Free Bets With BetUK Bet Club Handicap (Rider Restricted Race) (2242m)

02 Cusack 2/1: 45 5 7 Nov'21  7.0L 60.0 58.0 135.0 63.7
7:30 AM - Weekly 5 Free Bet With BetUK Handicap (Rider Restricted Race) (Div 2) (1320m)
03 Profit Street 20/8: 20 4 7 Nov'1l9 35L 59.0 61.0 133.0 62.6
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Idle

Form
Score

75.7

736

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

70

Factor

Jockey

68.7 Thompson Peate

66.6 Tinkler

Jary

Ag

G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race

Mt Barker - Friday, 21 February 2025

6:23 PM - Mt Barker Rural Services (Bm70+) (1100m)

04 ViaMonte 714: 34 3 1 Dec 22

02 Storm Commander  2/1: 38 7 2 Jul '21
6:53 PM - Mt Barker Vet Services Hcp (C2) (1000m)

07 ElsasPride 2/1: 25 6 3 Sep '22

7:53 PM - Turf Club Volunteer s (Bm58+) (1850m)
04 Hoolahoops 2/1: 51 4 8 Jun 20

10 Wiley Girl 2/1:17 5 4 Mar '23

8:23 PM - Great Southern Trainers (Bm58+) (1200m)

05 Cousin lvan 2/1: 27 5 4 Jul '20
09 Mini Winnie 11: 44 8 9 Feb '22
03 Pray Again 2/1: 33 10 7 Jun '23

Last
Marg

0.5L

3.8L

3.6L

1.6L

0.7L
6.4
39L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt

54.0

58.5 54.0
55.0 60.0
54.5 58.5
57.0 57.0
54.0 575
57.0 60.0
60.0 57.0
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Wt
Now

55.5
59.0

56.0

575

54.0

58.5
55.0
59.5

Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Factor

12
-2.6

85

9.0

6.9
7.2
12

Idle Score

5.2
6.4

17.5

210

8.3

15.9
242
18.2

11

17

10
16

10.6

6.7

Factor

42
4.4

14.5

13.0

4.3

119
15.2
112

Trainer

Jachmann
Jachmann

Hall

Smith
Faithfull

Crump

Jackson
Jachmann

Jockey

Staples
Johnston-Porter

Faithfull

Whiting
Cooper
Galati

Hearn
Johnston-Porter

Ag

6G
6G

Z o

T, ®



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Launceston - Friday, 21 February 2025

8:10 PM - Roy and Dora Coghlan Memorial (Bm68) (1400m)

05 Mywordis

1/1: 58

4

2

9:40 PM - Armidale Stud Carrick Plate (1600m)

02 The Spirit Of Zero

2/1: 22

6

5

Jan '20

Feb 23

05L 575 56.0

52L 60.0 58.5
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Wt
Now

57.5

57.5

Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner

Factor

21

Idle Score

5.3

131

8.7

Factor

3.3 Tyson

8.1 Nishitani

Jockey

Pires

Kamomiya

Ag

8G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Kingscote - Saturday, 22 February 2025

1:44 PM - Novotel (Bm58) (1050m)

02 Storm The Fortress 2/1:19 6 6 Nov'22 5.8L

01 Shadowfax 3/1: 16 8 6 Feb'12 4.3L
2:19 PM - Seafront Group (Bm62) (1215m)

03 Jaazeb 4/2: 43 10 6 Jan'23 51L
3:34 PM - Sportsbet (Bm58) (1360m)

06 Kayseri 2/1: 68 1 9 Dec 21 5.6L

07 Run And Tell 2/1: 50 2 5 Dec'21  54L

03 Grinzinger Bishop 2/1:25 5 2 Jun 22 4.3L

4:09 PM - Dudley Wines Kangaroo Island Cup (Bm72) (1880m)

10 Grinzinger Allee 2/1: 53 2 5 Jan '21 42L
01 Mission Phoenix 9/5: 30 5 10 Feb'23 24.6L
02 Eurekas Victory 2/1: 50 9 6 Sep '23 421

4:47 PM - Hahn / West End Hep (58) (1750m)
11 Havaduel 2/1: 58 14 7 Apr'23 7.6L

63.0 62.0
55.0 575
59.5 57.0
60.0 59.0
63.0 58.5
60.0 56.0
58.5 56.5
62.5 545
54.5 55.0
54.0 60.0

Page 19/19

Wt
Now

60.5
61.0

59.0

58.5
58.5
60.0

54.0
60.5
56.0

55.0

Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Factor

31
10.9

2.8

37
-1.6

-0.9
16.8
5.8

130

Idle Score

15.1
24.9

18.8

13.7
5.4

6.1
31.8
20.8

26
11

20

6.6

5.9

Factor

9.1
18.9

12.8

4.7
0.4

11
21.8
14.8

27.0

Trainer

Healy
Bieg

Caboche
Trenwith

Lynch
Healy

Healy
Noonan
Bruggema
nn

Day

Potter
Atkinson

Atkinson

Metcalfe
Murtagh
Sit

Munro
Murray
Yuill

Doyle

Ag

56
4G

6G

8G
6G
5G

8G
8G
6G

9G
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